Coed League

Independent Land Surveying

You Got Served
Barrett Excavating
Hits & Giggles

I'd Hit That
Serve-lvors

Woman's 1

Eight Four Properties
Gold Diggers

Barrett Excavating
The Medicine Shoppe
Peak Automotive
Binstock Farms

Woman's 2
Powerhouse

Central Station Setters
Mid-Dakota Transport
Rio Lawn & Landscape
Tanties

Extreme Sales

Woman's 3

SDY Dental
Heritage Exteriors
Powerhouse
BumpTini
Lonesome Dove

M Mandan

Parks & Recreation

Matches Played
6

[e)INe) I e) INe) MY}

Matches Played
6

[e)INe) o) I o) BN e)}

Matches Played
6

[e)INe) o) BN e) M)}

Matches Played
6

o O O o0

Wins
6

6
5
3

Wins

= N W W

Wins

NN W

Wins

N BB Ww

2025 Winter Volleyball League Standing-Week 2

Losses

a o0 W

Losses
1

g b~ W WN

Losses

A b~ b~ W

Losses

H 00w

Pct

.833

Pct

.833
.667

333
167

Pct

.833

333
333

Pct

.833

444
444
333



