

2025 Winter Volleyball League Standing-Week 2

Coed League	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Independent Land Surveying	6	6		1.
You Got Served	6	6		1.
Barrett Excavating	6	5	1	.833
Hits & Giggles	6	3	3	.5
I'd Hit That	6		6	
Serve-Ivors	6		6	
Woman's 1	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Eight Four Properties	6	5	1	.833
Gold Diggers	6	4	2	.667
Barrett Excavating	6	3	3	.5
The Medicine Shoppe	6	3	3	.5
Peak Automotive	6	2	4	.333
Binstock Farms	6	1	5	.167
Woman's 2	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Powerhouse	6	6		1.
Central Station Setters	6	5	1	.833
Mid-Dakota Transport	6	3	3	.5
Rio Lawn & Landscape	6	2	4	.333
Tanties	6	2	4	.333
Extreme Sales	6		6	
Woman's 3	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
SDY Dental	6	5	1	.833
Heritage Exteriors	6	3	3	.5
Powerhouse	9	4	5	.444
BumpTini	9	4	5	.444